1
Crystal Oscillator Series
Features
OSC 5032B ◆RoHS
Compliant
◆HCMOS/TTL compatible
Electrical Specifications
Item Specifications

2
Crystal Oscillator Series OSC 5032B
Ordering Information
Q O Type Pin XX.XXXX
XXX.XXX M Output
Load
Supply
Voltage
Stability
Vs.Temp.
Operating
Temp.
Symmetry
At 1/2 VDC
Option
F:Lead Free
Q:Quartz
O:Oscillator
53:
5.0*3.2mm
B:
4Pins
Center frequency
0.032 to180.0MHz M:
MHz
1: 15pF
2: 30pF
A:3.3V
B:5.0V
C:2.5V
D:1.8V
See Table See Table 1:45/55%
2:40/60%
T:T&R
Blank:Bulk
Example:QO53B20.0000M1A2C1FT (Oscillator,5*3.2 ,4Pins,20.0000MHz, 15pF, 3.3V, +/-20ppm,-20 to +70deg., 45/55%,T&R,Lead free)
Dimensions
UNIT:mm
Pin Connection
#1 E/D
#2 GND
#3 OUTPUT
#4 VDC
Taping Specification
1000pcs/Reel
Reflow Soldering Profile
X D L
深圳市鑫晶利科技有限公司